11000114671

(Requestor's Name	e)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Pho	one #)
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity N	lame)
(Document Numbe	er)
Certified Copies Certifical	tes of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use (Only



90021235511449 05/30/17-01043-011 ••30.00

> FILED 17 JUN 19 PM 3: 10

S. WARREN JUN 2 0 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 5, 2017

ROSANA LOPES DE CARVALHO 1100 SOUTH MIAMI AVENUE, APT. 1404 MIAMI, FL 33130

SUBJECT: V.I.P 4 PRO LLC Ref. Number: L17000114671

We have received your document for V.I.P 4 PRO LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 717A00011250

.х. н. н.			
,	· (COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
V.I.P 4 PF			
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The analogical Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing	
	indence concerning this matter t		
Please return all correspo	sidence concerning this matter	o me ionowing.	
	ROSANA LOPES DE C	ARVALHO	
		Name of Person	
	V.I.P 4 PRO, LLC.		
		Firm/Company	
	1100 SOUTH MIAMI AV	ENUE, APT 1404	
		Address	
	MIAMI, FLORIDA, 3312	\$0	
	vip4prousa@gmail.com	City/State and Zip Code	
	· · ·	o be used for future annual report notific	ation)
For further information c	concerning this matter, please ca	ill:	
POLLYANNA DA	COSTA	305 927-5079	
Name o	of Person	at ()Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	be following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Regist Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations lox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323	tions ter Circle

Ì

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

V.LP 4 PRO. LLC.			
V.LP 4 PRO. LLC. (<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compan</u> (A Florida Limited Li	<u>y as it now appear</u> ability Company)	is on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company v Florida document number <u>L17000114671</u> .	vere filed on	5/24/2017	_ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liabil</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabilit			viation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (<u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)</u>			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE_A POST OFFICE BOX)			

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

	City	Florida Zip Code
	MIAMI	Elorida 33130
New Registered Office Address:	1100 SOUTH MIAMI AVE	r Florida street address
Name of New Registered Agent:	ROSANA LOPES DE CAR	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the **Hntited liability** company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, <u>Signature of New Registered Agent</u>)
Page 1 of 3	

· · ·

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

٠

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	POLLYANNA DA COSTA	1100 SOUTH MIAMI AVE, APT	Add 🛛
			Remove
		. <u> </u>	Change
	<u></u>		🗆 Add
			🗌 Remove
			Change
			Add
		<u> </u>	Remove
			Change
			🖸 Add
		, <u></u>	Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
		<u> </u>	Change Change Change Change Change Change Change
	<u></u>		Image: Constraint of the second se
			Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary,)

	•					
					_	
	·		· · · ·	, <u> </u>		
			-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
-				-		
<u> </u>				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	~	
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated_	MAY 27	2017		17	
	Nouvallet			NUL	
	Signature of a his	ember of authorized representative of a member	-Sector	61	<u> </u>
	ROSANA LOPES DE CARVALHO)		ΡĦ	\square
	1	yped or printed name of signee	102	မ္မ	
				0	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00